

Candy Bar Cheesecake Variety		SC154
C802	Cookies & Cream Cheesecake	
<p>INGREDIENTS: Double Cream (Milk), Chocolate Biscuit Base (24%) [Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder (Milk), Salt], Cookies (14%) [Wheat Flour, Sugar, Palm Fat, Cocoa (12.2%), Dextrose, Emulsifier; Soya Lecithin, Raising Agents; (E500, E503), Salt, Flavourings], White Chocolate (13%) [Sugar, Full Cream Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier; Soya Lecithin, Natural Flavouring], Low Fat Soft Cheese (Milk) (12%), Butter (Milk), Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Chocolate (2%) [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier; Soya Lecithin], Modified Starch (Maize), Rapeseed Oil, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate).</p>		
C867	Butterscotch Caramel Crunch Cheesecake	
<p>INGREDIENTS: Double Cream (Milk), Chocolate Biscuit Base (23%) [Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder (Milk), Salt], Reduced Fat Soft Cheese (Milk) (12%), Caramel Chocolate Crunch Bars (10%) [Sugar, Palm Oil, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whey Powder (Milk), Almonds (Nuts) (3%), Skimmed Milk Powder, Milk Fat, Modified Whey (Milk), Sweetened Condensed Skimmed Milk, Salt, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Flavourings], Dulce De Leche Toffee (6%) [Water, Sugar Syrup, Whole Milk Powder, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder], Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Butter (Milk), Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate (2%) [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier; Soya Lecithin], Modified Starch (Maize), Rapeseed Oil, Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate).</p>		
C230	Moreteaser Cheesecake	
<p>INGREDIENTS: Double Cream (Milk), Biscuit Base (25%) [Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Raising Agent; E500, Salt, Raising Agent; E503], Reduced Fat Soft Cheese (Milk) (13%), Milk Chocolate Honeycomb Balls (12%) [Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Glucose Syrup, Barley Malt Extract, Cocoa Mass, Palm Fat, Lactose (Milk), Whey Powder (Milk), Milk Fat, Wheat Flour, Emulsifiers; (Soya Lecithin, E492), Palm Oil, Raising Agents; (E341, E500, E501) Gelling Agent; Pectin, Salt, Natural Vanilla Extract], Milk Chocolate (5%) [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier; Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring], Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Butter (Milk), Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier; Soya Lecithin], Modified Starch (Maize), Rapeseed Oil, Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate).</p>		
SC108	Swiss Alps Chocolate Truffle Cheesecake	
<p>INGREDIENTS: Double Cream (Milk), Chocolate Biscuit Base (21%) [Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder (Milk), Salt], Milk Chocolate, Honey and Almond Nougat (17%) [Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Honey (3%), Milk Fat, Almonds (Nuts) (1.6%), Emulsifier; Soya Lecithin, Egg White, Flavouring. Milk Chocolate: Cocoa Solids 28% Minimum. Milk Solids 14% Minimum], Reduced Fat Soft Cheese (Milk) (15%), Chocolate (7%) [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier; Soya Lecithin], Butter (Milk), Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Milk Chocolate (3%) [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier; Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring], Modified Starch (Maize), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate).</p>		
FOR ALLERGENS, INCLUDING CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN. SEE HIGHLIGHTED INGREDIENTS ABOVE		